

## The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: KARMA KLOTH 2025-01-01 to 2025-01-31

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2025-01-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$128.46
2025-01-16	Donation from Samuel Vu	txn_p5H6LVE	\$40.00	\$168.46
2025-01-18	APPLE.COM/BILL	txn_9KHgKp8	-\$1.05	\$167.41
2025-01-20	Fiscal sponsorship for 1/13 to 1/19	txn_evHJYwA	-\$2.80	\$164.61
2025-01-21	DEPOP DEPOP	txn_JxHGqqd	\$4.60	\$169.21
2025-01-21	DEPOP DEPOP	txn_xQH4llr	\$1.26	\$170.47
2025-01-21	DEPOP DEPOP	txn_gnHrlle	\$5.61	\$176.08
2025-01-22	Donation from Krishna Shastri	txn_NQHEenQ	\$1.05	\$177.13
2025-01-27	Fiscal sponsorship for 1/20 to 1/26	txn_R2Hayx6	-\$0.87	\$176.26
	WITHDRAWN: \$4.72. DEPOSITED: \$52.52.			\$176.26

 $\it Karma~Kloth$  is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from  $\it Karma~Kloth$ 's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.